
SUCCESS PARTNERSHIP FORM

Job Timings: Date of joining:

Today Date:

Name: Reporting to:

Designation:Section:

What is the core ideology  of Bitsy mention all , give instances 
how did you live upto it ? ( ie  Core purpose , Core Values)

D D M M Y Y Y Y

D D M M Y Y Y Y

**PLEASE FILL FORM WITH PENCIL**

40% OF THE GOAL IS ACHIEVED JUST BY WRITING IT

Core Purpose :

Core Values :

(2)

(3)
(4)

(5)

(1)





Tell us  why you deserve a Raise

• What have you done out of the box beside your Job description in the past 1 yr which has increased the revenues or minimized expenses be 
  very specific details with amount also mention from last year to this year what is your contribution

DETAILS AMOUNTSR.
NO

1

2

3

4

5

• Next year I want to be at  __________________________________  Designation

PERSONAL GOALS

1

2

3

4

5

BE S.M.A.R.T

• If we were meeting here one year from now, what do you think should have happened in your life personally for you to feel happy about your 
  progress?  ( Upgradation  & other goals)

SR.
NO

Personal Goals

6



1

2

3

4

5

Remarks 
(To be filled by the Reporting  

whom you report to)
What you 

 will do
SR.
NO

How you 
 will do it

When you 
 will do it

6



1

2

3

Remarks 
(To be filled by the Reporting  

whom you report to)
What you 

 will do
SR.
NO

How you 
 will do it

When you 
 will do it

PROFESSIONAL GOALS

1

2

3

4

5

BE S.M.A.R.T

• If we were meeting here one year from now, what do you think should have happened in your life professionally for you to feel happy about your 
  progress?  ( Upgradation  & other goals)

SR.
NO

Professional Goals

6



• My Second line is  _______________________________ and would replace me by _______________________________ ( Using the below strategy  table declare what 
  will you do to develop your subordinate/s) 

4

5

6

1

2

3

Remarks 
(To be filled by the Reporting  

whom you report to)
What you 

 will do
SR.
NO

How you 
 will do it

When you 
 will do it



Previous Year Salary

Current Year Salary

Expected Next year Salary

SALARY PER ANNUM IN RUPEES TARGET TAKEN TARGET ACHIEVED

4

5

6



FOR SALES PEOPLE
• Revenue Generated for the last year:  

  Target taken for the last year:

**FILL UP FIGURES**

Yearly Revenue Targets for Next Year

1

1

2

3

4

Remarks 
(To be filled by the Reporting  

whom you report to)

5

6

Profit Achieved
 (to be fill later)

Profit TargetsMonthSR.
NO

7

8

9

10

11

12



To be filled by The HOD 

DAILY KPI

PARTICULARSSR.
NO

1

2

3

4

5

MENTION KRA POINTS

FIGURES

PARTICULARSSR.
NO

1

2

3

4

5

FIGURES

Roadmap for Next Year
(To be filled by the Head of Department whom you report to during 1-2-1)

PARTICULARSSR.
NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9



If what is agreed in success partnership form & is not achieved, 
the consequences shall be:

PARTICULARSSR.
NO

1

2

3

4

5

Signature of the partner : Signature of H.O.D :

1

1

Candidates 
SignatureMentor / HOD RemarksReveiws 

Date
SR.
NO

2

3

4

5


